NAVADARSAN

Archdiocese of Verapoly

I.S. Press Road, EKM

List of candidates qualified for the interview of P.B.U 2017 from Palarivattom
Education forum, in Kaloor Forane.

Apl. ID.
170466
170453
170460
170464
170457
171173
170456
170470
171124
170468
171123
170454
170458
171174
170467
170461
170463
170465
170452
170462
170455
171120
171118
170459
171122
171121

Student Name

Elvin Raphel

Kripa Jaison

Evan Gervas Eugin
Sarangi Mary Francis
Daya Maria Rachel
Zenna Jolly

Melna Joseph

Josh Antony M B
Bevin Binu

Johid Joshy N
Niranjana Nelson
Grace Alphonsa Nimeesha
Athul Martin
Meghna Johny
Antony Adarsh N X
Joann Antony J

N Abel George
Shone Stephen
Aldin Antony

Mary Staniya

Amal Varghese
Fabiyan Augustine
Alfin Baiju

Amala Binoy

Antony Caxton Rozario
Albin James

Phone

9447084491
9895101594
9846233157
9400823236
9747216494
9947138213
9495273694
9995356206
9895218864
9747677414
9539959747
8281923752
9947421225
9656115588
9446720743
9400845923
9349287670
9656415081
9567196169
8089221881
9037131019
9846795969
9895971792
9447811354
9995437747
9387749194

Mark
43
42
41
40
39
38
36
36
36
34
33
32
32
31
30
30
28
27
26
25
25
24
23
22
22
22

Interview
Date
03-04-2017
03-04-2017
03-04-2017
03-04-2017
03-04-2017
03-04-2017
03-04-2017
03-04-2017
03-04-2017
03-04-2017
03-04-2017
03-04-2017
03-04-2017
03-04-2017
03-04-2017
03-04-2017
03-04-2017
03-04-2017
03-04-2017
03-04-2017
03-04-2017
03-04-2017
03-04-2017
03-04-2017
03-04-2017
03-04-2017

Interview Time

03:00 PM - 03:10 PM
03:00 PM - 03:10 PM
03:10 PM - 03:20 PM
03:10 PM - 03:20 PM
03:10 PM - 03:20 PM
03:10 PM - 03:20 PM
03:10 PM - 03:20 PM
03:10 PM - 03:20 PM
03:10 PM - 03:20 PM
03:10 PM - 03:20 PM
03:10 PM - 03:20 PM
03:10 PM - 03:20 PM
03:10 PM - 03:20 PM
03:10 PM - 03:20 PM
03:20 PM - 03:30 PM
03:20 PM - 03:30 PM
03:20 PM - 03:30 PM
03:20 PM - 03:30 PM
03:20 PM - 03:30 PM
03:20 PM - 03:30 PM
03:20 PM - 03:30 PM
03:20 PM - 03:30 PM
03:20 PM - 03:30 PM
03:20 PM - 03:30 PM
03:20 PM - 03:30 PM
03:20 PM - 03:30 PM

e Candidates should report at Pappali Hall Ernakulam 20 Minutes before the
time of interview fixed.



e Pass Book of Navadarsan Education Scheme should be produced if the
candidate is a beneficiary of the scheme.



